
Purna - Tirupati  Special Fare Special/07609 - Exp - SCR 
PAU/Purna Junction to TPTY/Tirupati 

24h 20m - 1094 km - 23 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PAU Purna Junction 10:25 0 1 0 45 382 SCR
2 PBN Parbhani Junction 11:03 11:05 2m 0 1 28 39 412 SCR
3 GNH Gangakher 11:58 12:00 2m 0 1 63 30 381 SCR
4 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 13:00 13:15 15m 1 92 36 SCR
5 LTRR Latur Road Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 155 33 SCR
6 UDGR Udgir 16:02 16:03 1m 0 1 188 115 646 SCR
7 BIDR Bidar 16:45 16:47 2m 0 1 269 62 SCR
8 MRF Marpalli 17:41 17:42 1m 1 324 77 629 SCR
9 VKB Vikarabad Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 1 360 98 626 SCR
10 LPI Lingampalli 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 409 12 559 SCR
11 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:40 21:00 20m 1 432 53 536 SCR
12 NLDA Nalgonda 23:05 23:06 1m 0 1 542 41 226 SCR
13 MRGA Miryalaguda 00:01 00:15 14m 0 2 580 77 SCR
14 NDKD Nadikude Junction 00:45 00:46 1m 0 2 618 50 SCR
15 SAP Sattenapalle 01:49 01:50 1m 0 2 671 30 SCR
16 GNT Guntur Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 2 713 36 32 SCR
17 TEL Tenali Junction 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 739 77 11 SCR
18 BPP Bapatla 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 782 70 10 SCR
19 CLX Chirala 04:53 04:55 2m 0 2 797 78 8 SCR
20 OGL Ongole 05:33 05:35 2m 0 2 846 92 8 SCR
21 KVZ Kavali 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 912 80 21 SCR
22 NLR Nellore 06:58 07:00 2m 0 2 963 40 18 SCR
23 GDR Gudur Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 0 2 1001 57 19 SCR
24 RU Renigunta Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 1085 8 115 SCR
25 TPTY Tirupati 10:45 0 2 1094 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (21:29)

May 13 2024 (21:29)

1

1


